                                                                                        The Cross Table 
                                                                     International Chess Title Tournament
                                                 May Lviv Tradition (IM-group)              

 Lviv, Ukraine                                                                          Start Date: 26.05.2015   End Date: 01.06.2015
	N
	ID number
	Name
	Title
	Fed
	Rtg
	Date of Birth
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	Total
	Place
	Norms

	1
	14112639
	Punin, Andrii
	
	UKR
	2246
	1987
	Х
	1
	½
	½
	½
	1
	0
	0
	0
	½
	½
	½ 
	5 
	    7
	

	2
	1161555
	Koziol, Kamil
	
	POL
	2207
	2000
	0
	Х
	0
	0
	½
	½
	½ 
	½
	½
	½
	1
	0
	4 
	9
	

	3
	14129574
	Shevchenko, Kirill
	FM
	UKR
	2306
	2002
	½
	1
	Х
	1
	½
	0
	0
	0
	½ 
	½ 
	½ 
	0
	4 ½ 
	    8
	

	4
	14112418
	Grekh, Andrey
	IM
	UKR
	2341
	1988
	½
	1
	 0
	Х
	½ 
	1
	1
	½
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	½ 
	7 
	    3
	

	4
	14108917
	Kryvoruchko, Vita
	WGM
	UKR
	2213
	1988
	 ½
	½
	½
	½ 
	Х
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	12
	

	6
	14101602
	Osmak, Iulija
	WFM
	UKR
	2368
	1998
	  0
	½
	1
	0
	1
	Х
	0
	0
	1
	1
	½
	½
	5 ½
	6
	WIM

	7
	14121093
	Ivanenko, Olga I.
	WFM
	UKR
	2182
	1994
	1
	½ 
	1
	0
	0
	1
	Х
	0
	0
	0
	½
	0
	4
	10
	

	8
	14106248
	Shkuran, Daniil
	IM
	UKR
	2386
	1985
	1
	½
	1
	½
	1
	1
	 1
	Х
	½
	½
	1
	½
	8 ½
	2
	

	9
	4156781
	Sevostianov, Pavel
	IM
	RUS
	2263
	1967
	1
	½
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	0
	1
	½
	Х
	½
	½ 
	0
	6  
	4
	

	10
	14923432
	Nayhebaver, Martin
	
	SVK
	2317
	1999
	½ 
	½
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	0
	1
	½
	½
	Х
	1
	0
	6 
	5
	

	11
	134110210
	Bunyatov, Rustam
	CM
	AZE
	2104
	1999
	½
	0
	½ 
	0
	1
	½
	½
	0
	½  
	0
	Х
	0
	3 ½
	11
	

	12
	5028949
	Anwesh, Upadhyaya
	IM
	IND
	2373
	1992
	½ 
	1
	1
	½ 
	1
	½
	1
	½
	1
	1
	1
	Х
	9 
	1
	


                           Time Limit:  90 minutes with 30 seconds cumulative increment for each move starting from first move.
Rating Average = 2276           Category - 1                                                                                                                                                        

IM Norm – 8 ½ (8)                                                      WGM Norm - 7 ½                                                        WIM  Norm -  5 ½
The Chief Arbiter                                                       

                                  
FA, IO Prohorov, Olexandr (UKR) /14105578/
Name in Print: Signature/Seal of UCF                                                                             IA, IO Gnyp, Yuriy (UKR) /14129353/
